TIEC, authorized distributor of UPC and Clipsal
0
Fitting Catalog
Price List
01/2012
uPVC Rigit Conduit & Fitting
01/2012
TIEC Corporation (Cambodia)
No.J29, St.Jewel, Sangkat Teouk Tla, Khan Sen Sok, Phnom Penh Cambodia
Tel: +855 23 677 2929  Email: tieccorp@yahoo.com
TIEC, authorized distributor of UPC and Clipsal
1
Product Code O.D. (mm.)
Estimate O.D. with
Steel Conduit Size
Length (M) Packing
@Price / Ea
(USD)
1116MD-00/83 16 - 2.92 1/25 $ 1.27
1120-01/04 20 1/2” 2.92 1/25 $ 1.60
1125-01/40 25 3/4” 2.92 1/20 $ 2.47
1132-02/75 32 1” 2.92 1/10 $ 4.23
1140-04/55 40 1-1/4” 2.92 1/10 $ 7.00
1150-06/72 50 1-1/2” 2.92 1/5 $ 10.33
Product Code O.D. (mm.)
Estimate O.D. with
Steel Conduit Size
Length (M) Packing
@Price / Roll
(USD)
1116CM-09/75 16 - 50 / Roll 1 Roll $ 15.00
1120CM-16/25 20 1/2” 50 / Roll 1 Roll $ 25.00
1125CM-17/12 25 3/4” 40 / Roll 1 Roll $ 26.33
1132CM-18/42 32 1” 25 / Roll 1 Roll $ 28.33
uPVC Rigid Conduit (White)
Standard: IEC 61386 / BS 6099 / BS-EN50086
Temperature Resistant: -25OC to +65OC
Non Flammable
High Electric Insulation
Easy Coating and Long-lasting
uPVC Corrugated Flexible Conduit (White)
Standard: IEC 60423 / IEC 61386-22 /
IEC 60614-2-3 / EN 50086-2-2
Temperature Resistant: -25OC to +65OC
Non Flammable
High Electric Insulation
Easy Coating and Long-lasting
TIEC, authorized distributor of UPC and Clipsal
2
Product Code Description Packing
@Price / Ea
(USD)
U280/16-00/05 Clips for uPVC Conduit 16 mm (1116MD-00/83) 300 / 3,000 $ 0.07
U280/20-00/07 Clips for uPVC Conduit 20 mm (1120-01/04) 200 / 2,000 $ 0.10
U280/25-00/09 Clips for uPVC Conduit 25 mm (1125-01/40) 200 / 2,000 $ 0.14
U280/32-00/12 Clips for uPVC Conduit 32 mm (1132-02/75) 100 / 1,000 $ 0.18
U280/40-00/28 Clips for uPVC Conduit 40 mm (1140-04/55) 70 / 700 $ 0.44
U280/50-00/42 Clips for uPVC Conduit 50 mm (1150-06/72) 50 / 500 $ 0.64
Product Code Description Packing
@Price / Ea
(USD)
U258/16+U281/16-00/09 Box Connector for uPVC Conduit 16 mm 150 / 1,500 $ 0.14
U258/20+U281/20-00/11 Box Connector for uPVC Conduit 20 mm 100 / 1,000 $ 0.17
U258/25+U281/25-00/13 Box Connector for uPVC Conduit 25 mm 50 / 500 $ 0.20
U258/32+U281/32-00/22 Box Connector for uPVC Conduit 32 mm 30 / 300 $ 0.33
U258/40+U281/40-00/56 Box Connector for uPVC Conduit 40 mm 25 / 250 $ 0.87
U258/50+U281/50-00/78 Box Connector for uPVC Conduit 50 mm 12 / 120 $ 1.20
uPVC Mounting Clips (White)
uPVC Connectors (White)
TIEC, authorized distributor of UPC and Clipsal
3
Product Code Description Packing
@Price / Ea
(USD)
U242/16-00/07 Joint Coupling for uPVC Conduit 16 mm 100 / 1,000 $ 0.10
U242/20-00/07 Joint Coupling for uPVC Conduit 20 mm 100 / 1,000 $ 0.10
U242/25-00/10 Joint Coupling for uPVC Conduit 25 mm 50 / 500 $ 0.15
U242/32-00/20 Joint Coupling for uPVC Conduit 32 mm 25 / 250 $ 0.30
U242/40-00/50 Joint Coupling for uPVC Conduit 40 mm 20 / 200 $ 0.80
U242/50-00/63 Joint Coupling for uPVC Conduit 50 mm 10 / 100 $ 0.97
Product Code Description Packing
@Price / Ea
(USD)
U236/16/20-00/09 20 to 16 mm. Rigid Conduit Adaptor 300 / 3,000 $ 0.14
U236/20/25-00/11 25 to 20 mm. Rigid Conduit Adaptor 200 / 2,000 $ 0.17
U236/25/32-00/11 32 to 25 mm. Rigid Conduit Adaptor 100 / 1,000 $ 0.18
uPVC Coupling (White)
uPVC Adaptor (White)
TIEC, authorized distributor of UPC and Clipsal
4
Product Code Description Packing
@Price / Ea
(USD)
US041-00/31 Flexible Connector for Conduit 16 mm (1116CM-09/75) 150 / 1,500 $ 0.50
US042-00/31 Flexible Connector for Conduit 20 mm (1120CM-16/25) 100 / 1,000 $ 0.55
US043-00/80 Flexible Connector for Conduit 25 mm (1125CM-17/12) 50 / 500 $ 0.80
US044-01/35 Flexible Connector for Conduit 32 mm (1132CM-18/42) 40 / 400 $ 2.15
Product Code Description Packing
@Price / Ea
(USD)
U244/16-00/24 Inspection Elbow for Conduit 16 mm 40 / 400 $ 0.37
U244/20-00/28 Inspection Elbow for Conduit 20 mm 30 / 300 $ 0.44
U244/25-00/42 Inspection Elbow for Conduit 25 mm 15 / 150 $ 0.64
U244/32-00/61 Inspection Elbow for Conduit 32 mm 10 / 100 $ 0.94
uPVC Surface Inspection Elbows (White)
uPVC Flexible Conduit Connectors (White)
TIEC, authorized distributor of UPC and Clipsal
5
Product Code Description Packing
@Price / Ea
(USD)
U246/16-00/42 Inspection Tee for Conduit 16 mm. 15 / 150 $ 0.64
U246/20-00/52 Inspection Tee for Conduit 20 mm. 15 / 150 $ 0.80
U246/25-00/61 Inspection Tee for Conduit 25 mm. 10 / 100 $ 0.94
U246/32-01/22 Inspection Tee for Conduit 32 mm. 8 / 80 $ 1.87
Dimension: O.D. Ø 65 mm | Height 32 mm
Product Code Description Packing
@Price / Ea
(USD)
U240/20/1+U240LS-00/44 Circular Box 1 Entry for Conduit 20 mm 60 / 120 $ 0.67
U240/20/2+U240LS-00/48 Circular Box 2 Entry for Conduit 20 mm 60 / 120 $ 0.75
U240/20/2A+U240LS-00/48 Circular Box 2 Entry 90O for Conduit 20 mm 60 / 120 $ 0.75
U240/20/3+U240LS-00/48 Circular Box 3 Entry for Conduit 20 mm 60 / 120 $ 0.75
U240/20/4+U240LS-00/48 Circular Box 4 Entry for Conduit 20 mm 60 / 120 $ 0.75
uPVC Surface Inspection Tees (White)
uPVC Junction Boxes for Conduit 20 mm. with Lid (White)
TIEC, authorized distributor of UPC and Clipsal
6
Product Code Description Packing
@Price / Ea
(USD)
U240/25/1+U240LS-00/52 Circular Box 1 Entry for Conduit 25 mm 60 / 120 $ 0.80
U240/25/2+U240LS-00/52 Circular Box 2 Entry for Conduit 25 mm 60 / 120 $ 0.80
U240/25/2A+U240LS-00/52 Circular Box 2 Entry 90O for Conduit 25 mm 60 / 120 $ 0.80
U240/25/3+U240LS-00/52 Circular Box 3 Entry for Conduit 25 mm 60 / 120 $ 0.80
U240/25/4+U240LS-00/52 Circular Box 4 Entry for Conduit 25 mm 60 / 120 $ 0.80
Product Code Description Packing
@Price / Ea
(USD)
US035-01/04 Size 3” x 3” x 2” (76 x 76 x 51 mm) 55 / 110 $ 1.60
US036-01/35 Size 4” x 4” x 2” (102 x 102 x 51 mm) 15 / 60 $ 2.07
US037-01/56 Size 4” x 4” x 3” (102 x 102 x 76 mm) 20 / 40 $ 2.40
US038-03/80 Size 6” x 6” x 2” (152 x 152 x 51 mm) 12 / 24 $ 5.85
US039-03/80 Size 6” x 6” x 3” (152 x 152 x 76 mm) 13 / 16 $ 5.90
US050-05/10 Size 9” x 9” x 3” (229 x 229 x 76 mm) 2 / 4 $ 8.00
uPVC Junction Boxes for Conduit 25 mm. with Lid (White)
uPVC Adaptable Boxes (White)
TIEC, authorized distributor of UPC and Clipsal
7
Note:
Support team:
24 hrs ‘line’id: n_eiam
24 hrs email: tieccorp@yahoo.com
Office Call:  +855 23 677 2929 (Mon-Sat 8.00 – 17.00 hr)
Mobile Call:  +855 99 79 5509 (English)